CANﬁ)IG Daily Wellbore Schematics Report 1
Well ID: 30-015-37529 Well Name: KOOL AID STATE #14 Event#: 2.00 Report Dates: 03/10/2011
YT PIPE SPECIFICATION
?’E k STRING NAME SECTION NAME__ | JOINT COUNT [START DEPTH [END DEPTH [ LENGTH | OD SIZE | IDSIZE [WTGRDNT | GRD _|CONN
T SURFACE GUIDE SHOE 288.90 290.00 1.10 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 ST&C
004 Logo SURFACE CASING 7 -3.07 288.90 20197 | 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 ST&C
SURFACE -3.07 -3.07
INTERMEDIATE #1 GUIDE SHOE 858.90 860.00 1.10 240 J-55 ST&C
INTERMEDIATE #1 CASING 1 815.25 858.90 4365 | 8.63 8.10 240 J-55 ST&C
1,000 | Liowo INTERMEDIATE #1 FLOAT COLLAR 813.80 815.25 1.45 240 J-55 ST&C
A [] INTERMEDIATE #1 CASING 19 12.79 813.80 816.51 | 8.63 8.10 24.0 J-55 ST&C
i il INTERMEDIATE #1 -2.71 2.7
L PRODUCTION SHOE 5414.55 5416.00 | 1.45 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTaC
15009 : 500 PRODUCTION SHOE JOINT 1 5370.87 5414.55 43.68 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55
1 ‘v‘ PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 5369.57 5370.87 | 1.30 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55
! k b PRODUCTION 5.5" CASING 57 2941.04 5369.57 | 242853 | 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55
sod LN 2ot PRODUCTION MARKER 1 2926.32 294104 | 1472 | 550 4.89 17.0 J-55
* il * PRODUCTION CASING 69 11.79 292632 | 2914.53 | 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LT&C
i I | | PRODUCTION LANDING JOINT | 1 -2.81 11.79 14.60
oA TUBING BULL PLUG 4932.45 493330 | 0.85 2.88 2.44 65 J-55
2,500 i Lason TUBING TUBING 3 4834.99 4932.45 97.46 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
i TUBING DESANDER 4815.69 4834.99 19.30 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
" TUBING TBG PUMP 4787.39 4815.69 28.30 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
TUBING TUBING 34 3683.10 4787.39 1104.29 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
3.000 ~ i i k3,000 TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 3680.25 3683.10 2.85 5.50 4.89 17.0 L-80
i i TUBING TUBING 2 3615.29 3680.25 | 64.96 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
e TUBING MARKER JOINT 3613.29 3615.29 2.00 2.88 2.4 6.5 J-55
il B | TUBING TUBING 111 0.00 3613.29 | 3613.29 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55
3,500 4 i [ 3,500
i | I CEMENTING
i STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) (ft)
sond <H Lyoo0 SURFACE 1 0.0 0.0
i BURFACE 2 0.0
! INTERMEDIATE #1 1 0.0 65.0
iy by PRODUCTION 1 0.0 2342.0
4,500 4 3 4,500
‘ | BHA STRING \
j]‘ % b | DRILL EQUIP CODE DESCRIPTION I LENGTH | OD SIZE I 1D SIZE |
s ] oo PERFORATION ]
\ ZONE JOB REPORT DATE | ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH |BOTTOM DEPTH | HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED
1 03/02/2011 | LOWER BLINEBRY 4830.00 5030.00 0.21 13.00 N
3 03/04/2011 | MIDDLE BLINEBRY 4560.00 4760.00 0.21 13.00 N




Well ID: 30-015-37529 Well Name: KOOL AID STATE #14 Event#: 2.00 Report Dates: 03/10/2011
PERFORATION
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME | TOPDEPTH |BOTTOM DEPTH| HOLESIZE | PENSIZE | SQUEEZED
3 03/04/2011 UPPER BLINEBRY | 4290.00 4490.00 0.21 13.00 N
4 03/04/2011 PADDOCK | 3840.00 4090.00 0.21 13.00 N




